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Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

FW: BodyJet Tubing 
6 messages

Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com> Mon, Sep 18, 2017 at 1:50 PM
To: Tom Ladds <tom@humanmeduk.com>
Cc: Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>, Sarah Hawker <sarah.hawker@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Tom,

 

Has the order below been placed? They have just emailed asking about delivery so just wanted to make sure.

 

Thanks

Dan

 

From: Daniel Lear [mailto:daniel@humanmeduk.com]  
Sent: 07 September 2017 12:32 
To: 'sales@humanmeduk.com' <sales@humanmeduk.com>; 'logistics@humanmeduk.com'
<logistics@humanmeduk.com> 
Subject: FW: BodyJet Tubing

 

Hi,

 

Can we please send the order below to Dr Yong?

 

50001-5              Bodyjet App Set

 

Thanks

Dan

 

From: Lynette Yong [mailto:drlynetteyong@googlemail.com]  
Sent: 06 September 2017 16:37 
To: daniel@humanmeduk.com 
Subject: BodyJet Tubing

 

Dear Daniel, 

 

It was a pleasure to meet you recently.

 

Please can we order one box of body jet tubing. 
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Kind regards

 

Sarah

Sarah Bradford

Private Secretary to Dr Lynette Yong MA MBBS FRCS

1, Harley Street, London W1G 9QD

 

 

--

 
 
This message (and any associated files) is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed and may contain information that
is confidential, subject to copyright or constitutes a trade secret. If you are not the intended recipient you are hereby notified that any dissemination,
copying or distribution of this message, or files associated with this message, is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please
notify us immediately by replying to the message and deleting it from your computer. Messages sent to and from us may be monitored.
 

Internet communications cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, arrive late or
incomplete, or contain viruses. Therefore, we do not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions that are present in this message, or any
attachment, that have arisen as a result of e-mail transmission. If verification is required, please request a hard-copy version. Any views or opinions
presented are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the company.

Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com> Mon, Sep 18, 2017 at 2:06 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com>

Hi Dan, 

I can not find this on the system at all. 

Is it definitely for Harley Street Skin and is there an order number?
[Quoted text hidden]
--  
If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up  

Skype: viamed.zoey.teal 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

https://maps.google.com/?q=1,+Harley+Street,+London+W1G+9QD&entry=gmail&source=g
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
tel:+44%201535%20634542
tel:+44%201535%20635582
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK


9/18/2017 Gmail - FW: BodyJet Tubing

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=77e4056450&jsver=ujO6RgBCJN0.en.&view=pt&search=inbox&th=15e957bb9bddd332&siml=15e950a… 3/4

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com> Mon, Sep 18, 2017 at 2:15 PM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

It is for Dr Lynette Yong who is a 1 Harley street so not Harley street skin.

 

They havnt ordered for some time but should still be on the system. Let me know if not.

 

Thanks

Dan

 

From: Zoey Teal [mailto:viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com]  
Sent: 18 September 2017 14:07 
To: Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com> 
Subject: Re: FW: BodyJet Tubing

[Quoted text hidden]

This message has been scanned for malware.

Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com> Mon, Sep 18, 2017 at 2:41 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com>

Hi Dan, 

Have you got the postcode for me as we have 4 Harley Street's on our system. 
[Quoted text hidden]

Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com> Mon, Sep 18, 2017 at 2:53 PM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Dr Lynette Yong MA MBBS FRCS

1, Harley Street, London W1G 9QD

 

 

From: Zoey Teal [mailto:viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com]  
Sent: 18 September 2017 14:42

[Quoted text hidden]

[Quoted text hidden]

Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com> Mon, Sep 18, 2017 at 3:53 PM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
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Hi Zoey

 

Is she on the system?

 

Thanks

Dan

 

From: Zoey Teal [mailto:viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com]  
Sent: 18 September 2017 14:42
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